## 110000031444

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>= #)</del>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D.		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	<b></b>	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
_		

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 2/17/10



200168436312

02/24/10--01026--029 \*\*130.00

FILED

10 FEB 24 AH II: 35

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE

FEB **25** 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C					
SUBJE	CT:	Dad	lani Group, LLC			
		Name of Limite	d Liability Company			
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.			
Please r	eturn all corres	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
_		M	anoj Dadlani			_
			Name of Person			
		Dadl	ani Group, LLC			
_			Firm/Company			-
		124	98 SW 123 Ct			
	<del></del>		Address			<u> </u>
		Mia	ami, FL 33186		AHA	χ., Έ
-			/State and Zip Code			2
_		manoj.d	ladlani@gmail.com			E
		E-mail address: (to be used for	or future annual report notification	on)	101 11S	= [
For furth	ner information	n concerning this matter, please	call:		ATE RIDA	3
	Mar	noj Dadlani	at ( 646 )	220-2393		
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number	<del></del>	
Enclose	d is a check f	for the following amount:				
\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	S160.00 Fili Certificate ( ) Certified Co (additional co	of Status & opy	
		Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Adda Registration Section	ress		
		Division of Corporations	Division of Corporat	tions		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

[	Dadlani Group, LLC			
(Must end with the v	words "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal office of the Limited Liabili	ty Com	pany i	is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
12400 514/ 422 64	12498 SW 123 Ct			
12498 SW 123 Ct				
Miami, FL 33186  ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so	miami, Fl. 33186  gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Sigerve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of	nature:		
Miami, FL 33186  ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so business entity with an active Florida reg	miami, Fl. 33186  gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Sigerve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of	nature:	10 FEB	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so business entity with an active Florida reg	Miami, Fl. 33186  gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Sigerve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual distration.)	mature: or another CRETARY	10 FEB 24	
Miami, FL 33186  ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so business entity with an active Florida reg	Miami, Fl. 33186  gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signere as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual distration.)  address of the registered agent are:	mature: or ambinet CRETARY OF	10 FEB 24	
Miami, FL 33186  ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so business entity with an active Florida reg	Miami, Fl. 33186  gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signere as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual distration.)  address of the registered agent are:  Manoj Dadlani	nature LAHASSEE, FLOR	10 FEB 24	
Miami, FL 33186  ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so business entity with an active Florida registered The name and the Florida street	Miami, Fl. 33186  gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signere as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual distration.)  address of the registered agent are:  Manoj Dadlani  Name	matura LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	10 FEB	***************************************
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company cannot so business entity with an active Florida reg  The name and the Florida street	Miami, Fl. 33186  gent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Sigerve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual distration.)  address of the registered agent are:  Manoj Dadlani  Name  12498 SW 123 Ct	MATURE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	10 FEB 24	***************************************

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Manoj Dadlani
	12498 SW 123 Ct
	Miami, FL 33186
<del></del>	
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other th	an the date of filing: 2/17/2010 (OPTIONA
ffective date is listed, the date m days after the date of filing.)	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business day
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	LLAH.
Signature of a r	member or an authorized representative of a member.
	٠ ارتد ري

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee